
LeaderBoard

09-27-2023.xlsx 10/3/23 Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Contestant Horse Time Payout Contestant Horse Time Payout
1D-1 Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash 16.392 $196 1D-1 Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash 16.392 $75
1D-2 Dena Kirkpatrick Oxana 16.539 $118
1D-3 Macy Reed Mercedes 16.571 $78
2D-1 Terra Bynum Girl Scout 16.907 $168 2D-1 Lizzie Jordan Marley 17.191 $45
2D-2 Macy Ward CS Streaka Mojo 16.947 $101
2D-3 Jessica Williams Diva 16.952 $67
3D-1 Jolee Purcell Ellie 17.438 $112 3D-1 Scout Newson Cricket 21.289 $30
3D-2 Terra Bynum Fancy 17.441 $67
3D-3 Karen Ray Tiny 17.453 $45
4D-1 Lily Atkinson Sommer 18.521 $84
4D-2 Summit Newsom Buddy 21.803 $50

Youth Entries
10

Lonesome Pine Equestian Center
Wednesday, September 27, 2023

YouthOpen

Total Payout
$1,236

Open Entries
34



09-27-2023.xlsx Open Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Name Horse Time Placing Payout
Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash 16.392 1D-1 $196
Dena Kirkpatrick Oxana 16.539 1D-2 $118
Macy Reed Mercedes 16.571 1D-3 $78
Kayla Bohannon MF meme 16.690 1D-4
Marquel Moser KG StreakinToTheMoon 16.706 1D-5
Emily Mason IMA Showgirl In Vegas 16.785 1D-6
Grace Hill Adalita Del Lena 16.787 1D-7
Terra Bynum Girl Scout 16.907 2D-1 $168
Macy Ward CS Streaka Mojo 16.947 2D-2 $101
Jessica Williams Diva 16.952 2D-3 $67
Marquel Moser One Jettin Jule 16.990 2D-4
Reese Gray Pistol 17.032 2D-5
Summit Newsom Willy 17.048 2D-6
Hanah Richard Swamp Dog 17.174 2D-7
Lizzie Jordan Marley 17.191 2D-8
Kayla Bohannon Runningwithdabullies 17.312 2D-9
Jolee Purcell Ellie 17.438 3D-1 $112
Terra Bynum Fancy 17.441 3D-2 $67
Karen Ray Tiny 17.453 3D-3 $45
Madi Turner Shotzi 17.621 3D-4
Kaitlyn Jones Desert Rose 18.042 3D-5
Karen Ray Hera 18.165 3D-6
Jolee Purcell Newt 18.268 3D-7
Sarah Amerson Chief 18.288 3D-8
Lily Atkinson Sommer 18.521 4D-1 $84
Summit Newsom Buddy 21.803 4D-2 $50
Dristyn Caswell JustCallHerTheStreak 117.116 Not Placed
Victoria Carrizales Buttercup 118.411 Not Placed
Kylie Kear Ruby Sensation 119.272 Not Placed
Journi Harris Jemma 122.446 Not Placed
Jessica Williams Stoney 146.626 Not Placed
Madelyn Benton Elans Jewel 216.970 Not Placed
Dena Kirkpatrick Gracie 217.911 Not Placed
Charlie Cooper Eeyore 220.020 Not Placed



09-27-2023.xlsx Youth Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Name Horse Time Placing Payout
Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash 16.392 1D-1 $75
Summit Newson Willy 17.048 1D-2
Lizzie Jordan Marley 17.191 2D-1 $45
Kendel McClanahanBarbie 17.459 2D-2
Scout Newson Cricket 21.289 3D-1 $30
Journi Harris Jemma 21.756 3D-2
Summit Newson Buddy 21.803 3D-3
Kaycee Nokes Sampson 23.232 3D-4
Lydia Bohannon Powerstroke 118.233 Not Placed
Charlie Cooper Eeyore 224.020 Not Placed



09-27-2023.xlsx Draw Lonesome Pine Equestrian Center

Draw Contestant Horse Open Time
1 Terra Bynum Fancy 17.441
2 Marquel Moser KG StreakinToTheMoon 16.706
3 Dena Kirkpatrick Gracie 217.911
4 Karen Ray Tiny 17.453
5 Jessica Williams Diva 16.952

Drag
6 Macy Ward CS Streaka Mojo 16.947
7 Kaitlyn Jones Desert Rose 18.042
8 Kayla Bohannon MF meme 16.690
9 Scratch 0
10 Sarah Amerson Chief 18.288

Drag
11 Jolee Purcell Ellie 17.438
12 Madi Turner Shotzi 17.621
13 Lily Atkinson Sommer 18.521
14 Macy Reed Mercedes 16.571
15 Kylie Kear Ruby Sensation 119.272

Drag
16 Reese Gray Pistol 17.032
17 Hanah Richard Swamp Dog 17.174
18 Journi Harris Jemma 122.446
19 Emily Mason IMA Showgirl In Vegas 16.785
20 Dristyn Caswell JustCallHerTheStreak 117.116

Drag
21 Jessica Williams Stoney 146.626
22 Victoria Carrizales Buttercup 118.411
23 Marquel Moser One Jettin Jule 16.990
24 Grace Hill Adalita Del Lena 16.787
25 Kayla Bohannon Runningwithdabullies 17.312

Drag
26 Karen Ray Hera 18.165
27 Terra Bynum Girl Scout 16.907
28 Jolee Purcell Newt 18.268
29 Madelyn Benton Elans Jewel 216.970
30 Dena Kirkpatrick Oxana 16.539
Roll1 Summit Newsom Buddy 21.803
Roll2 Summit Newsom Willy 17.048
Roll3 Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash 16.392
Roll4 Lizzie Jordan Marley 17.191
Roll5 Charlie Cooper Eeyore 220.020


